COUPLING
FNW.COM We reserve the right to modify or improve the designs or
specifications of our products at any time without notice.
SPECIFICATIONS
METRIC INSULATION COUPLING
©2024 Ferguson Enterprises, LLC 1224 7311808
Insulation couplings for metric pipe
FEATURES
 • UL Classified 2043 (25/50) for use in plenums and air
handling systems
 • Superior vapor barrier at suspension points
 • Three times faster installation of fiberglass insulation than
traditional methods
 • Dramatically improved finished appearance of insulated tubing
 • All metal components have a Trivalent (non-hex) plating
 • Available in 304 and 316 stainless steel
 • Available in metric sizes from 25mm to 110mm
 • Insulation wall thickness sizes from 1" up to 1-1/2"
 • Molded with high-strength Thermoplastic Olefin (TPO)
 • Temperature rating: -60o F to +225o F
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
 • Weld stud 5/16-18" x 1.25"
 • 1" Wall thickness
FIGURE 7899MM
a – Strut Mounted Coupling for 1" Wall Insulation
Catalog Number
b – Clamp ID C
Tube OD in.
FNW7899GMM25 25mm 3.008
FNW7899GMM32 32mm 3.638
FNW7899GMM40 40mm 3.638
FNW7899GMM50 50mm 4.138
FNW7899GMM63 63mm 4.638
FNW7899GMM75 75mm 5.138
FNW7899GMM90 90mm 5.750
a – Strut Mounted Coupling for 1-1/2" Wall Insulation
Catalog Number
b – Clamp ID C
Tube OD in.
FNW7899JMM25 25mm 4.130
FNW7899JMM32 32mm 4.630
FNW7899JMM40 40mm 5.140
FNW7899JMM50 50mm 5.140
FNW7899JMM63 63mm 5.690
FNW7899JMM75 75mm 6.870
FNW7899JMM90 90mm 6.870
Weld Stud 5/16-18 x 1.25
5/16-18 Lock Nut
Bracket
Coupling
Weld Stud 5/16-18 x 1.25
5/16-18 Lock Nut
Bracket
CouplingWeld Stud 5/16-18 x 1.25
5/16-18 Lock Nut
Bracket
Coupling